DATASHEET
IGW-400
Smart IoT Gateway
Outdoor
IP66
4G/LTE
In-built
Battery

Ordering Information
IGW-400 Base unit (RS485 interface and LTE connectivity)
IGW-410 Base unit + Digital Input/Output + Relay
IGW-411 Base unit + Digital Input/Output + Relay + Tamper detection
and alert
IGW-412 Base unit + Digital Input/Output + Relay + Tamper detection
+ Local data storage